Boys 100 Meter Dash
1 Sam Blaskowski
Luke Vance
Loren Neitzke
Brady Gotto
Simon Alexander
AJ Nichols
Ethan Turbeville
s 200 Meter Dash
Luke Vance
Elliott Lowney
Sam Blaskowski
Eddie Jones
Sam Mrochek
Carson Sippel
s 400 Meter Dash
Nathan Cumberbatch
Zachary Zenner

Bo

Bo

Bryan Topercer
Simon Alexander
Luke Vance

Brady Gotto

s 800 Meter Run
Cael Schoemann
Nathan Cumberbatch
Grant Magnuson

Bo

Austin Henderson
Zachary Zenner
Nathan Hirsch

s 1600 Meter Run
Cael Grotenhuis

Bo

Joshua Truchon
Hunter Krepline
Austin Henderson
Shane Griepentrog
Aidan Manning

s 3200 Meter Run
Joshua Truchon

Bo

Cael Grotenhuis
Jake Bourget

Owen Bosley

Bode Erickson
Patrick Wills

s 110 Meter Hurdles
Landon Peterson

Bo

Jack Rosner

Lucas Heyroth
Kaden Martin

Luke Schroeder
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Griffin Wiegel

2021 Boys All State List

Oshkosh West

Gale-Ettrick-Trempeleau
Catholic Memorial
Jefferson

Denmark

Wauwatosa East

New Richmond

Gale-Ettrick-Trempeleau
Shawano
Oshkosh West

Catholic Memorial
Mount Horeb
Kaukauna

Shorewood
Oconomowoc

Westosha Central

Denmark
Gale-Ettrick-Trempeleau
Jefferson

Hartford Union

Shorewood
River Falls

Neenah
Oconomowoc
Brookfield Central

Slinger
West Allis Hale

Brillion
Neenah

Valders
Verona Area

West Allis Hale
Slinger

Stevens Point
Homestead
Stevens Point
Waukesha North

Onalaska

De Pere
Lodi
Slinger
Ashwaubenon
Kimberly
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10.
10.
10.
11.
.02
11.

11.

11

22

22
22
22
22

48.
48.

49.

49.
49.
49.

:53.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:56.

:08.
:009.
:14
:15.
:15
:15.

:53.
:10.
:20.
:21
:22.
:22.

14
14
14

14

83

93
97
01

05
05

.02
22.

16

.22
.23
.40
.43

55
88
22

59
62
69

85

25
50

97
02
03

56
50

.65

38

.39

86

87
44
74

.81

12
63

.43
.47

.56
14.

14.
.99

61
92



Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
1 Luke Schroeder

Lucas Heyroth
Brennen Dvorachek
Cade Stingle

Max Schmitt

6 Cam Wnek
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
1 Arrowhead

b w N

1) Alijah Maher-Parr 11
3) Brady Russ 12
5) William Traudt 11

2 Oshkosh West

1) Riley Taylor 11
3) Ja'siah Williams 11
5) Olufunsho Akinleye 11

3 Ellsworth

1) Bo Hines 10
3) Ashten Quade 11
5) Jack Hadler 9

4 Edgar

1) Austin Dahlke 12
3) Drew Guden 12
5) Ayden Weisenberger 11

5 Aquinas

1) Mathew Reuteman 12

3) David Malin 10

5) Quinn Miskowski 10
6 Muskego

1) Evan Ploeckelman 12

3) Mason Buehler 12

5) Hunter Logan 12

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
1 Ellsworth

1) Bo Hines 10
3) Ashten Quade 11
5) Wyatt Blomberg 12

2 Monroe

1) Charlie Wiegel 10
3) Lucas Flom 11
5) Egor Sereda 11

3 Muskego
1) Evan Ploeckelman 12
3) Mason Buehler 12
5) Hunter Logan 12

4 Arrowhead

1) Alijah Maher-Parr 11
3) Jacob Parsons 12
5) Brady Mader 10

5 Catholic Memorial

1) Jimmy Brown 10
3) Jaden Brozynski 12
5) Josh Bailey 10

6 Edgar

1) Drew Guden 12
3) Ayden Weisenberger 11
5) Kohlbe Weisenberger 9

Ashwaubenon
Lodi
Reedsville
Shiocton
Muskego
Kimberly

38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.

07

19
22
29
41

58

43.
Zachary Graham 12
Jacoby Cefalu 12
Cameron Gohde 12

43,
Blake Langlitz 12
Sam Blaskowski 12
Jacob Larson 11

11

28

43.35
Shane Lange 12
Max Grand 11
Wyatt Blomberg 12
43.44
Konnor Wolf 12
Kyle Brewster 12
Karter Butt 9
43.48
Collin Conzemius 9
Lukas Beck 12
Joseph Savoldelli 12
43.54
Alex Current 12
Hunter Wohler 12

Tyler Umland 10

1:30.14
Shane Lange 12
Max Grand 11
Jack Hadler 9
1:30.
Lucas Sathoff 11
Jt Seagreaves 11
Jakar Broitzman 9

1:30.
Alex Current 12
Hunter Wohler 12
Max Schneider 9
1:30.
Zachary Graham 12
Brady Russ 12
Logan Hicks 9
1:30.
Corey Smith 9
Eddie Jones 9
Logan Flanagan 12
1:31.
Konnor Wolf 12
Kyle Brewster 12
Nate Drabek 12

35

76

93

94

06



Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Jefferson
1) Brady Gotto 11
3) Preston Rutherford 12
5) Eddy Rodriguez 11

2 Arrowhead
1) Brady Russ 12
3) Zachary Graham 12
5) Jacob Parsons 12

3 West De Pere

1) Jackson Van Den Heuval 12

3) Gyriece Goodman 11
5) Tejay Evans 12
4 Oconomowoc
1) Harrison Cull 10
3) Noah Burbank 9
5) Michael Calaway 11
5 River Falls
1) Zackary Nye 10
3) Grant Magnuson 12
5) Robert Anderson 9

6 Freedom
1) Owen Tisdale 11
3) Gavin Greiner 10
5) Ryan Vosters 12

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Arrowhead
1) Jakob Pardun 12
3) Seth Ray 12
5) Ty Getz 10

2 Mukwonago
1) Alec Missall 11
3) Joel Wolf 12
5) Joe McNulty 10

3 Stevens Point
1) Zach Scharbarth 11
3) Bode Erickson 9
5) Bpak Bodor 12

4 Brookfield East
1) Logan Bell 12
3) Grant Gaskell 11
5) Blake Pliskie 12

5 Wauwatosa East
1) Arthur Wellenstein 11
3) Grant Matthai 11
5) Steven Koss 12

6 Oregon
1) Brenden Dieter 12
3) Connor Blanke 12
5) John Ruth 11

3:21.92
Sawyer Thorp 11
Taylor Phillips 12
Nicholas Hottinger 11

3:22.65

Seth Ray 12
Charlie Wesley 11
Logan Hicks 9
3:23.88
Bryce Smith 10
Robbie Jones 12
Jacob Breier 10
3:24.87
Alexander Wraalstad 9
Zachary Zenner 12
Jaden Dahms 11
3:25.36
Isaac Carns 11
Joshua Linton 12
Morris Toppel 9
3:25.53
Blake Kortz 11
Jackson Higgins 12
Carson Hofacker 12

7:52.14
Joseph Natalizio 12
Charlie Wesley 11
Nathan Klauck 10
7:57.37
Chris Clauer 12
Braden Schreiber 12
Luke Wolf 10
7:57.61
James Jacobs 11
Jake Bourget 12
Josh Bourget 12
7:58.86
JJ Hemmer 12
Trent Curry 12
Zachary Hendon 11
8:00.77
Aidan Matthai 11
Ryan Morita 12
Tony Camacho 11
8:02.72
Eli Weink 11
Yordanos Zelinski 11
Wil Cram 10



Boys High Jump

1
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Nathan Andringa
Emmanuel Johnson

De'Shawn Barsness
Jorryn Franklin

Caden Thomas

Blake Christianson
Charlie McCarty
Gavin Ralph

Nikita Shankle

Boys Pole Vault

1

a0 w W N

Evan Bartelsen

Luke Haase
Aaron Cummings

Charles Silverman
Aiden Anderson
Zachary Zirgibel

Boys Long Jump

1
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Sam Blaskowski
Max Mcquide
Landon Peterson

Lucas Heyroth
Preston Noethe
Isaiah Hopf

Boys Triple Jump

Isaiah Hopf
Jackson Meyer
Dylan Kuehl
Ethan Tratz
Camden Combs
JV Myles

Boys Shot Put

1
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Jackson Acker
Quinten Wynn
Marcus Mbow

Logan Cleary
Karter Rashke

Ben Pable

Boys Discus Throw

1
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Jackson Acker
Noah Jessup

Gavin Fritsch
Jack Misky
Jake Schaefer

Ben Pable

Waukesha West
Racine Park

6-06
6-06

Wisconsin Heights/Barn 6-04

Racine Park
Madison Edgewood
Melrose-Mindoro
Newman Catholic
Wauzeka-Steuben
New Lisbon

Arrowhead

Osceola
Hartford Union

Nicolet
Germantown
Arrowhead

Oshkosh West
Marquette

Onalaska

Lodi

Lancaster
Wisconsin Lutheran

Wisconsin Lutheran
Middleton

Hustisford
Wild Rose
Beloit Turner
Germantown

Verona Area
Kimberly
Wauwatosa East

Nekoosa
Stevens Point

Kenosha St. Joseph

Verona Area
Franklin
Little Chute

Cuba City
Baraboo

Kenosha St. Joseph

6-04
6-04

6-03
6-03
6-03
6-03

15-06
14-10
14-09
14-09
14-06
14-06

23-05.
.75
22-10.

23-04

22-10

22-06.
22-05.

46-07

45-01.
45-01.
45-00.
44-07.
44-07.

57-02

183-
170-
162-
160-
159-

157-

75

75

50
25

oo NN O

.75
56-09.
55-11.

55-10.
54-00.

53-10.

75
75

75
25

25

09
00

01
04
00
04



Gi

rls 100 Meter Dash
1 Jetta Mays

Delea Martins
Sylvia Johansen
Alyssa Hutcherson
Lola Kolawole

6 Isabel Roloff
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2021 Girls All State

Wauwatosa East
Shorewood
Clinton

Little Chute
Whitefish Bay
Shawano

Girls 200 Meter Dash
1 Jetta Mays Wauwatosa East
2 Delea Martins Shorewood
3 Eliana Sheplee Rice Lake
4 Kate Fitzgerald Mosinee
5 Sylvia Johansen Clinton
6 Lola Kolawole Whitefish Bay
6 Reese Rogowski Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Girls 400 Meter Dash
1 Eliana Sheplee Rice Lake
2 Delea Martins Shorewood
3 Reese Rogowski Wittenberg-Birnamwood
4 Hailey Anchor Wisconsin Dells
5 Brynlee Nelson Fennimore
6 Sierra Clifford Hayward
Girls 800 Meter Run
1 Lydia Malecek Onalaska
2 Nora Gremban Northland Pines
3 Rylee Coleman Janesville Craig
4 Julia Neustedter Brookfield Central
5 Kayci Martensen Benton/Sc Mnd, IL-Shull
6 Anna Fauske Kaukauna
Girls 1600 Meter Run
1 Anna Fauske Kaukauna
2 Nora Gremban Northland Pines
3 Lauren Pansegrau Middleton
4 Molly Desotell Notre Dame Academy
5 Amalia Malecek Onalaska
6 Kylie Finger Oconomowoc
Girls 3200 Meter Run Division 1
1 Lauren Pansegrau Middleton
2 Kora Malecek Onalaska
3 Isabella Jacobsen Menomonie
4 Noelle Junig Muskego
5 Dani Thompson Sun Prairie
6 Summer Schuster Slinger
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
1 Ellie Johnson Kettle Moraine
2 Ellyse Wolfrath Fox Valley Lutheran
3 Sydney Arndt Fond du Lac
4 Kynnedi Malone Nicolet
5 Madeline Hogan Monona Grove
6 Ana Ashworth Madison Memorial
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
1 Kendal Stingle Shiocton
2 Anna Szepieniec DeForest
3 Sam Bartels Freedom
4 Mya Andrews Marshall
5 Brooke Crosby Sun Prairie
6 Amber Grosse Madison Edgewood
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11

12
12
12
12

24

55.
.26
.56
57.
58.
58.

57
57

:11.
:14
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.

:56.
:56.
:58.
:00.
:00.
:00.

:21.
:29.
:57.
:00.
:01.
:02.

14
14
14

14

45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
46.

.86
12.
.29
.30
.34
.34

07

.59
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

00
16
42
57
60
60

37

98

00

41

36

.43

06
05
59
67

54
95
90
21
32
44

60
33
93
08
50
18

.21
.29
.58
14.
.95
15.

83

11

53
61
75
94
02
28



Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
1 Prescott
1) Grace Carlson 12
3) Abby Syverson 12
5) Kennedy Braun 9
2 Shiocton
1) Ari Stingle 10
3) Brehanna Cohen 12
5) Ava Lorenz 9
3 Muskego
1) Tessa Buckmaster 11
3) Grace Lundie 11
5) lexi Kandziora 12
4 Fox Valley Lutheran
1) Ellyse Wolfrath 12
3) Courtney Kufahl 11
5) Kianna Calmes 12
5 Homestead
1) Morgan Valentino 11
3) Bailey Timmer 12
5) Delaney Buzzell 10
6 La Crosse Logan
1) Julie Yang 9
3) Lauren Boge 12
5) Liberty Sprain 9
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
1 Madison Edgewood
1) Brookelle Ternus 11
3) Amber Grosse 11
5) Victoria Rodriguez 10
2 Prescott
1) Abby Syverson 12
3) Grace Carlson 12
5) Maddie Matzek 11
3 Muskego
1) Nicole Doerr 12
3) Grace Lundie 11
5) lexi Kandziora 12
4 La Crosse Logan
1) Julie Yang 9
3) Kalli Knoble 11
5) Aaliyah Hamiliton 9
5 Pewaukee
1) Grace Pasdera 10
3) Lauren Mistele 10
5) Jo Braier 10
6 Freedom
1) Sam Bartels 12
3) Gwen Hinz 11
5) Maya Vosters 12

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Muskego
1) Nicole Doerr 12
3) Grace Lundie 11
5) Nataly Enerson 11

2 Freedom
1) Ashley Vondrachek 12
3) Macy Verhasselt 10
5) Sydney Bartels 10

49,55
Jessie Urman 12
Tori Benck 12
Kianna Severson 9
49.90
Karissa Birch 9
Kendal Stingle 10

50.07
Megan Reedy 9
Angelica Refinski 10
Saige Seawright 11
50.13
Maddie Jacobsen 12
Annalise Patchett 9
Kristin Donart 9
50.24
Anna Timme 12
Theadora Krueger 12
Korynne Moga 10
50.27
Kalli Knoble 11
Avery Trohkimoinen 12
Aaliyah Hamiliton 9

1:43.85
Joelle Browne 12
Nikita Lebbie 11
Gillian Koning 9
1:44.23
Jessie Urman 12
Tori Benck 12
Kennedy Braun 9
1:44.59
Megan Reedy 9
Angelica Refinski 10
Tessa Buckmaster 11
1:45.54
Elsa Hirsch 11
Avery Trohkimoinen 12
Ava Dettwiler 9
1:45.66
Chelsea Danner 12
Jordan Berglin 12
Elizabeth Ehlert 11
1:45.74
Ashley Vondrachek 12
Samantha Edelburg 11
Angelina Jochman 10

4:01.89
Rachel Helm 11
Angelica Refinski 10
Megan Reedy 9
4:02.30
Gwen Hinz 11
Grace Hambel 11
Anna Nason 10



3

4

5

6

Waunakee
1) Sarah Bova 12
3) Kylee Grabarski 11
5) Kyla Saleh 10
West De Pere
1) Eliza Aitken 10
3) Emily Sharapata 10
5) Erika Ukkola 9
Middleton
1) Kenzie Nickels 12
3) Kiara Malloy-salga 12
5) Jessica Bristol 10
Hayward
1) Avery Poppe 9
3) Camilla Bonicatto 10
5) Sarah Grubbs 10

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

1

Onalaska

1) Amalia Malecek 12

3) Jillian Lonning 11

5) Carolyn Kearns 12
Shorewood

1) Isabella Lozier 11

3) Louisa Fowler 10

5) Addie Kemp 12
Kaukauna

1) Cailin Kinas 12

3) Sydney Fauske 9

5) Megan Kennedy 11
Freedom

1) Sydney Bartels 10

3) Emily Jahnke 12

5) Leigh DeWitt 9
Muskego

1) Sarah Martens 10

3) Noelle Junig 10

5) Sophia Kennedy 10
Winneconne

1) Sophie Yetter 9

3) Anna Fahrney 12

5) Allison Butte 12

Girls High Jump

1
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Izzy Bender
Kalli Knoble
Kyla Saleh
Addison Reimer
Addison Yates
Mckenna Armstrong
Alyssa Cretton
Emma Gruen
Presley Hasse
Adelynn Hyatt
Laci Lautenbach
Joey Perry

Megan Reddeman
Alissa Seidl
Alexandra Simeon
Kathryn Thomas
Alexis Williams
Emily Williams

4) Chloe Larsen 12
6) Anna Vanderhoef 12

4) Sierra Clifford 12
6) Holly Miller 12

2) Kora Malecek 12

4:03.45
2) Darya Pronina 12

4:05.05
2) Ellie Drews 10
4) Jocelyn Thomson 9
6) Kendra Smits 9
4:05.30
2) Brielle McDonald 12

4) Kaitlyn Peters 12
6) Mia LaRico 11

4:05.36
2) Ana Johnson 11

9:10.34

4) Lydia Malecek 12

6) Aubrey Clements 12

6) Helen Merkel 12

9:32.92
2) Marcella Yatso 12
4) Annika Elliott 11

9:33.55

2) Alexa Kinas 9
4) Anna Fauske 12
6) Olivia Ahrens 11
9:40.13

2) Macy Verhasselt 10

4) Gwen Hinz 11

6) Heidi Van Asten 10
40.

9:

2) McKayla Felton 12
4) Rachel Helm 11
6) Olivia Pietras

9:

2) Leah Krohn 10
4) Joey Perry 10
6) Keali Prahl 9

Fennimore

La Crosse Logan
Waunakee

Lake Country
Brodhead/Juda
Random Lake
Florence

Royall

Beloit Turner
Cashton
Sevastopol
Winneconne
Poynette
Kaukauna

Turtle Lake/Clay
Bay Port

West Bend West
Waterford Union

5-05
5-04
5-04
5-03
5-03
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02
5-02

10

43.

20

12



Girls Pole Vault

1 Julia Moore
Raegan Sorensen
Peyton Berryman
Charlotte Sweet
Zoe Jenks-Recker
Annie Murphy

ooy NN

Girls Long Jump

1 Jessica Brueggeman
Jaiah Hopf
Abbey Fitzgerald
Kylie Mccormick
Lydia Kettner
Ava Washburn

o U W IN

Girls Triple Jump

1 Abbey Fitzgerald
Jessica Brueggeman
Jaiah Hopf
Annie Murphy
Anna Szepieniec
Hanna Reichenberger

o U W N

Girls Shot Put

1 Danni Langseth
Emily Fink
Saraya Davis
Audrey Hatfield
Kayla Will
Linnea Willer

o U W IN

Girls Discus Throw
1 Danni Langseth
Linnea Willer
Kayla Behnke
Kamry Linsey
Kylee Doherty
Ayianna Johnson

o U1 W IN

Arrowhead

Unity

Homestead
Madison Memorial
Monona Grove

Big Foot

Royall

Wisconsin Lutheran
Gibraltar

Xavier

Immanuel Lutheran
Webster

Gibraltar

Royall

Wisconsin Lutheran
Big Foot

DeForest

Kimberly

D.C. Everest
Three Lakes

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Lake Mills
Freedom

D.C. Everest
Freedom
Kimberly
Appleton West

Wisconsin Heights/Barn

Jefferson

12-08
12-03
12-03
12-03
12-00
12-00

19-08
19-01

19-00.
18-11.

18-09

18-03.

39-04
38-07
38-04

37-05.

37-04

37-03.

46-09
42-06

42-01.
41-01.
40-09.
40-06.

143-
135-
134-
132-
128-
127-

o

75

.25
.75

25

75

25
75
25

03
02
04
05
02
09



